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ISSF Gewehr 50m

Session 37

Serie
Best Divider

Keine Notizen

Serie

92 95 94
10.5190.2 194.7

Datum
16.04.2023

Gesamtergebnis
281-10x
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«~—0,2 mm
12,8 mm
MR 10,0 mm
@ 46,6 mm

95-3x

—1,0 mm
11,6 mm
MR 9,2 mm
2 28,4 mm

—2,4 mm
13,7 mm
MR 8,9 mm
25,4 mm
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